MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

TP agria

sieltile
7700/7714

7700/3M

CATALOGO DE PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE DE PIECES DETACHEES

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SIL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

@auﬂmac caperuza y motor

TR engine and cover
capot et moteur

S,
\ =0

l

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac caperuza y motor
— F
engine and cover
el capot et moteur
Pos. | Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. | Ref DESCRIPTION TI00 TT213) T4 Remarks
Pos. Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Apoyo de caperuza Para mator LOMBARDINI
1 803182 | Cover's bracket 1 For engine LOMBARDINI
Appui du capot Pour moteur LOMBARDINI
Apoyo de caperuza Para motor RUGERINI
1 B03 184 | Cover's bracket i For angine RUGERINI
Appui du capot Pour mataur RLGERINI
Enganche de cierre
2 802 531 | Coupling closure 1 -
Attelage de fermetura
Remache tubular
3 741 590 | Tubular nvet 4x%x12 4 -
Rival tubulaire
Goma apoyo
4 B804 083 | Shock absorbar 2
Amortisseur
Arandela
5 772 240 | Washer 5.3 2
HRondelie
Remache
6 741 500 | Rivet Bx 14 2
Rivat
Caperuza motor
7 803 181 | Engine cover 1
Caport du moteur
Cierre
8 B02 530 | Clasure 1
Fermeture
Arandela grower
a 012960 | Grower washer B8 T -
Randelle grower
Torn. cab, exagonal
10 | 001090 | Hexagonal head screw  MB x 20 6 -
Vis a té1e hexagonale
Parte inferior de bisagra Pars motor RUGERINI
11 | B03 185 | Hinge lower-part 1 = For angine RUGERINI
Partie e articulation inferieur Pour moteur RUGERINI
Casquillo de amortiguacion largo
12 | 800 703 | Floating bushing length 1 =
Bague longeur
Placa indicativa
12 | BOOB1G | Indicator plate 7700 M 1
Plague indicatrce
Placa indicativa
13 | BODG13 | Indicator plate 77008 1
Plague indicatrice
d
_ — perrra— ——ee e e w

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

-- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac caperuza y motor
T 1
engine and cover
o capot et moteur
Pos. Ref DENMOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. Ref DESCRIPTION 700 7T1213| T4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGMATION Observations
Placa indicativa Motor gasalina
132 | B01 377  Indicator plate 1 Pptrol engine
Plague indicatrice Moteur & essonce
Patin de motor Matar LOMBARDINI
14 | 800 187 | Engine runner I e LOMBARDINI
Patin du moteur teur LOWIBARIINI
Patin de motor Muotor RUGERINI
14 766 BBO | Engine runner 1 Engine RUGERINI
Patin gu moteur Moteur RUEGERIN!
Patin de motor Mator gasobna
14 B0O 962  Engine runner 1 Patrol engine
Patin du motaur Muoteur 8 essence
Motor RUGERINMI
15 749740 | Engine RUGERIM 1
Mateur RUGERIN|
Motor LOMBARDINI
15 802 302  Engine LOMBARDIN 1
Matewr LOMBARDINI
Motor
15 796 160 | Engine
Moteur
Arandela
16 | 007 820 | Washer 2
Rondells
Pasador de aletas
17 | 0714600 | Splint 3x20 2
Goupnile tendue
Arandela plana ':.1|;||:|:|r RUGERINI
18 | 007801 | Washer 2 Engine ALIG!
Rondelis Motewr RUGERIN!
Tornillo exagonal Mator F'UtLu
19 | 003500 | Screw ME x 10 2 Engine RUGERINI
Vis Maoteur RUGERINI
Casquillo de amortiguacion corto
20 | 80O 702 | Floaung bushing shorl 2
Bague court
Tornillo gota sebo
2 003 260 | Screw M5 x 15 3
Vis
Tuerca exagonal
22 005 920 Nut M 3
Ecrou
Parte superior de bisagra 1
23 | BOD 701 | Hinge upper part

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Partie de aritculation supefeur

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

.
agrimac caperuzay motor
- engine and cover
S capot et moteur
Pos. Ref. DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos: Ref. DESCRIFTION 7700 TT12M3 774 Remarks
Pos. Ref, DESIGNATION Observations
Pasador de bisagra
24 | B0O 699 | Hinge pin
Axe de pivotement o'un levier
Torn. cab. exagonal Motor L :'I._'.-'ﬁ-‘-.ﬁ'!_i.'.'.n
25 | 001510 | Hexagonal head screw  MB x 30 Engine | -'z'-"f’-"_“-"'_"':"'f‘-"f
Vig & tdte hexagonaie Moteur LOMBARDINI
Casquillo Motor LOMBARDINI
26 802 283 | Bush Engme LOMBARDIN
Bague Motaur LOMBARDINI
Parte inferior de bisagra Matar L uws::-'-'ﬂrru-'
27 | B03183 | Hinge lower-part Engine LOMBARDINI
Partie de articulation infarieur Mateur LOMBARDINI
Tornillo exagonal -"_r.':'.‘f" '_.r_l.'.f.'.'_?:u'f.[:l.lml
28 000 690 | Screw MB x 70 Engine L.f}l",!':E»-‘..'?Dr.lf\f-.
Vis Moteur LOMBARDINI
]
- —

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% caperuza y motor

S engine and cover
capot et moteur

26 B
28 agria
a—
27 ey 1
26—
12
?F} .:I'-.. —13
.
15
16
14
__8
o — -17
i QP
L E t

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac caperuza y motor
- engine and cover

Dsrogni ML*

bt capot et moteur

Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 (7H2n3) T4 Remarks
FPos Retf DESIGNATION Observations
Remache
| 741 530 | Rivet 4x12 - 5 B
Aiveat
Cierre
2 802 530 | Closure - 1 1
Fermeture
Caperuza de poliester
3 BO3 0 39 | Polyester hood - 1

Capuchon en poliester

Caperuza de poliester
3 802 526 | Polyester hood . . 1
Capuchon en poliester

Pasador de bisagra
4 800 688 | Hinge pin : 1 1
Axe de prvoternent o un lewver

Casquillo de amortiguacion corto
800 702 | Floating bushing shart - 2
Bague court

[#1]
[ %]

Casquillo de amortiguacion largo
6 800 703 | Floating bushing length . 1 1
Bague Longeur

Parte superior de bisagra
T 802 528 | Hinge upper-part - 1 |
Partia do arficulation dessus

Arandela plana
B 007 B20 | Flat washer B8
Rondelle plate

4

&

Pasador de aletas
2] 014 80O | Sphint pin 3x20 - 2 2
Goupille tendua

Apoyo de goma
10 742 710 | Plug - 2
Bouchon

P

Enganche de cierre
11 802 531 | Coupling closure . 1
Atrelage ge fermeture

Chapa proteccion bateria
12 804 681 | Battery's protection plate - 1
Plague & protection du batrere

Chapa proteccion bateria
12 | BO1 768 Battery'x protection plate
Plague & protection du batterie

Arco soporte caperuza
13 | 802527 Hood's are support . 1
Arca de support du capuchon

=

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

ROsnac caperuza y motor

™

engine and cover
capot et moteur

Pos
Pos
Pos

Ref
Ret
Reaf

DENOMIMNACION Observaciones
DESCRIPTION 700 [TT1213 T Remarks
DESIGNATION Observations

4

15

012 360

D01 5M

D01 090

BO1 951

012 960

Suppeart en arc

Arandela grower
Grovver washer BB . 9 9
Rondelle growsr

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw MB x 30 4
Vis & 1éte hexagonale

Ew

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw.  MB x 20 . ] 5
Vis & tédre

Soporte de arco
Arc's suppot 1 1

Arandela grower
Grower washer B8 6
Rondelle grower

19

20

21

21

21

22

012970

001 090

001 270

803 040

802 532

801 BES

801 787

BO4 8581

BD4 BE2

804 680

Vis a rére hexagonale

Arandela grower
Grower washer 810 . - 8
Rondelle grower

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head'screw MBx 20 - 6

Torn. cab. exagonal

Hexagonal head screw M10x 30 . . B
Vis & tdre hexagonale
Defensa de motor

Engine guard - 1

Défense du moteur

Defensa de motor )
Engine guard |
Défense du molelr

Motor Diesel
Diesel enging - . 1
Moteur Diesel

Motor Diesel Con arranque alécinco
Diesel enging - - 1 Aith elacirical starter
Moteur Diesal Avec demarrage alaciingua

Maotor Diesel
Diesel angine . 1
Mateur Diesel

Motor Diesel Con aranque eléctnico
Dese! enging . 1 With alectrical starter
Moteur Diesel Avec demarrage electrigue

Soporte de bateria
Battery's support - !
Support du battene

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac

caperuza y motor
I-HI =

engine and cover
o capot et moteur

Pos

Pos.
Pos.

Ref
Ref
Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGMHATION

7700 TT2n13| T4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

29

29

23

29

801 323

002170

802 529

803 764

802 534

003 260

804 688

802 597

804 686

802 537

B04 687

802 538

Soporte de bateria
Battery's support
Support cu battene

Torn. cab. cilindrica
Cylindric head screw
Vis 4 1éte cylndngue

M8 x 20

Parte inferior de bisagra
Hinge lowear-part
Partie de articulation infersur

Remache
Rivetl 6x14
Rivet

Rajilla frontal de caperuza
Hood's small grating frontal
Grille frontal du capuchon

Tornillo gota sebo
Scraw ME x 15
Vis

Caleomania frontal
Decal frant
Décalcomame frontal

Calcomania frontal
Decal front
Deécalcomame frontal

Calcomania izquierda
Decal left

Decalcomame gauche

Calcomania izquierda
Decal laft
Décalcomanie gauche

Calcomania derecha
Decal night

Décalcomanie droit

Calcomania derecha
Decal right
Décalcomanie droit

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L.

- Tel. 968 252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% embrague

clutch
et embrayage

11

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

embrague
clutch
embrayage

Pos

Pos.
Pos.

DENOMIMNACION
DESCRIFTION
DESIGNATION

700 [TT12M3 T4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

12

a00 189

800 130

800 191

758 450

025 790

BOO 183

743 200

BOO 109

800 108

761 360

800 107

755 350

80O 097

8OO0 098

802132

Arandela distancia
Washer ABx5465x1
Rondelle de distance

Arandela distancia
Washer 48 x545x0.4
Rondalle de distance

Arandela distancia

Washar 48 x 5465 %02
Rondelie da distance

Junta cazoleta de apoyo
Support cup's end

Joint boutarolle d'appul
Rodamiento de bolas

Ball bearing 6303
Routernent a billes

Retén

Bush 17138 x7

Joint d'etancheito

Cazoleta apoyo de eje primario
Small loop support of the primary axle

Bourerolle appui axe primairg

Eje de embrague, completo
Clutch axle, complete
Axe d'embrayages, compler

Horquilla de embrague
Clutch fork

Fourche d'embrayage

Resorte de cojinete de empuje
Thrust bearing spring
Ressort du coussinet de poussés

Soporte de cojinete
Bearing support
Support de coussingt

Rodamiento para embrague
Clutch bearing
Hnuz'r?r:-:pn: pour embrayage

Maza de embrague, completa
Clutch head, complete
Moyeu d'embrayage, complel

Disco de embrague, completo
Clutch plate, complete
Disque d'embrayage, complar

Rodamiento de bolas
Ball bearing 6I02R5
Roulerment & billes

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 2

0 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac
—_—— ——

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

embrague
clutch

embrayage

Pos

Pos.

Pos.

Bef
Ref
Rel

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

7700 |TH2N3| THd

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

14

16

16

17

18

20

21

23

24

25

741 200

B804 135

004 360

742 840

804 132

012960

005 951

004 600

080 740

012 730

8OO 166

800 585

002 180

oize0

Tambor de embrague, completo
Brake drum, complate

Tambour d'embrayage, complet
Tambor de embrague, completo
Brake drum, complete

Tambour d'embrayage, compiat

Esparrago roscado
Threaded stud
Goujon filatée

MB = 25

Carcasa de embrague
Clutcht casing
Carcasse d'embrayage

Carcasa de embrague
Clutcht casing
Carcasse d'embrayage

Arandela grover
Grover washar BB

Rondelle grover

Tuerca axagonal
Hexagonal nut ME
Ecrou hexagonale

Esparrago roscado
Threaded stud
Goujon filetée

ME x 22

Piton guia

Pin guide Bx14

Tenon guide

Arandela grover
Grover washer B5
Rondelie grover

Torn. cab. cilindrica
Cylindrical head screw
Vis & réte cylindrique

MEx 12

Pasador elastico

Flexible pin 5 x 20

Goupille elashgue

Torn. cab. cilindrica

Cylingrical head screw  MB x 30

Vis 4 téte cylindrigue

Arandela grover
Grover washer B
Rondelle grover

10 10

10 10

Hasta mag. N.°

Up ro mach, N.#

715775

Jusgu'd mach. N.#

Dhesoia mag. W*

From mach. W.°

115776

De la mach. N.F

Hasta mag. N.#

Up ta mach, N

TI5 775

Jusau'd mach N#

Desdle mag. N.°

Frpery mach, N.®

115776

Da la macth. N.#

e e eoo——— e ——
MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

< embrague

== clutch
‘ embrayage

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac embrague
clutch
it embrayage
Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. | Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 |TT1213 TT4 Remarks
Pos. | Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Arandela distancia
1 B0O0 189 | Washar A x 54 5x 1 - . X
Rondelle de distance
Arandela distancia
1 800 180 | Washer A8« 54 5x04 - ¥
Rondafle da distance
Arandela distancia
1 800191 | Washer 48 x B4 5% 02 - . b
Rondelie de distance
Junta cazoleta de apoyo
2 758 450 | Support cup's end - - 1
Joint bouterolle o 'appul
Retén
3 BOO 183 | Bush 1736 x7 . 1
Joint d'dranchéitg
Tapa porta retén
4 801 087 | Cover support seal . 1

13

013820

025 790

801 058

013220

BO1 064

800 895

800108

761 360

761 480

Ressart du coussingt de poussee

Couvercle support de bague

Arandela seeger
Seager washar A47ix1.76
Aondelle seegar

Rodamiento de bolas [
Ball bearing 6303 . - 1
Roufement a billas

Cazoleta apoyo de eje primario
Small loop support of the primary axle - . 1
Bouterolle appui axe primaire

Arandela seeger
Seeger washer 12ax . - 1
Rondelle seeger - |

Eje de embrague, completa
Clutch axle, complate . : 1
Axe d'embrayage, complet

Carcasa de embrague
Clutcht casing
Carcasse d'embrayage

Horquilla de embrague
Clutch fork - - 1
Fourche d'embrayage

Resorte de cojinete de empuje
Thrust bearing spring : . 1

Soporte de cojinete
Bearing support

Support de coussinet

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com

15




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

o clutch
el embrayage
Pas Ref. DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 | TT12113| T4 Remarks
Pos. Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Cojinete de empuje
14 761470 | Clutch release i = 1

Buree d'embravage

Maza de embrague, completa

15 | oo gg8 Clutch bead, complate . - I
Moveu d'embrayage, complet
Disco de embrague, completo

16 | 761020 Clutch plate, complate 1
Disque d'embrayage, compiar

Arandela grover
17 | 012980 Grover washer BG - - i
Rondelle grover

Tornillo exagonal
18 | 001 120 | Screw MEx 15
Vis

o

Pasador elastico
19 | 800 585 | Flexible pin 5 x 20 - - 2
Goupille elastique

Arandela grover

20 | M2970 | Grover washer B10 . 6
Roncelle grover
Tornillo exagonal

21 001 270 | Screw M10 x 30 - - 8
Vis

Torn. cab. cilindrica
22 002 180 | Cyhndrical head screw  MB x 20 - E 6
Vis a 1éte cylindrique

Arandela grover
23 | D1Z2810 | Grover washer Ba . - 6
Rondelle grover

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% caja de cambios

gear box
boite de vitesses

Doua N B
Desgn Mo 5

4]

43 42

Vi

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac caja de cambios
= gear box
o et boite de vitesses
Pos. Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION TI00 (T2 THA Rermarks
Pos. Ref. DESIGNATION Observations

Palanca de conexion, T. de F., completa
1 803 279 | Power take off connecting lever, comp 1 1 1
Lewier de connexion, prise de force, comp.

Palanca de conexidn, T. de F., completa Para manillar de tubo

1 801 744 | Power take off connecting lever, comp 1 1 1 For tube handlebar
Lewer de connexion, prise de force, comp Pour guvdion de fube

Pasador elistico
2 015970 | Spiit pin 4 %20 1 |
Goupille élastigue

Arandela distancia
3 762 780 | Washer 14 x 22 20,2 X X X
Rondelle de distance
Leva de conexion de fresa
4 B03 906 | Connecting culter levar 1 1 1
Came de connexion fraise

Arandela distancia

B 762 790 | Washer 14x22x04 X X X
Rondelle de distance
Arandela de distancia

L] 746 020 | Washer 14x22x1 X b ! X

Rondelle de distance

Esparrago roscado
B 004 600 | Threading stud MB x 22 3]
Goujon fileteé

Arandela grover
7 012960 | Grover washar B8 6
Rondelle grover
Tuerca exagonal
B 005 951 | Hexagonal nut MB 6
Ecrou hexagonale

Tapa de proteccion

g BOO0 526 | Cowver 1
Couvercle de protection
Tapa de proteccion

g 8071 936 | Cover - 1 1
Couvercle de protection

Patin de empuje
10 | 803914 | Pushing skata 1 1 1
Patin de poussee

Torn. cab. cilindrica
11 002 180 | Cylindncal head screw MBS x 30 . 6 i
: Vis & téte cylindrigue
Arandela grover
12 | 012810 | Grover washer g - 6 &
Rondelle grover

18

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

- -
agrimac caja de cambios
—_—— - —
gear box
Pos Ret DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos.  Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 |TT1203 7T Remarks
Pos Red. DESIGNATION Observations
- o : = = 1
Carter, salida de T. de F. completo >
13 762410 | Power take G outlat on kedse completheT 1 Casquilichg01 058 ncilutde
\\ Cartar.de soMig de la prte de force comp. ¥
s - e Nl b r I
Carter, salida 7. de F. ir BAPWAGY) APl h.«. 1
13 | 801745 Power take off outlet cranxcase 1 f i
Carter de sortie de la pnise dg force o
.. -Carter, salida T. de F., completo _ " Hasta rag NN
13 | BO0'SSE | Powersgle off outlgbgrankcase commt: - 1 b romach Nf  \J20635 [
7N | Capef dirgortie o€ |s phse de lpeca, comp ot Jusiels mach. N L
. — r E . £ - S gt
2 WP vt Thr t1eh
Carter, salida T. de F., completo Desda mag. N¥ T L ALl
13 | 802654 | Power take off outlef crankcase compl - 1 1 Frommach N ' 720836 ¢ oGt
Carter de sorlie de [a prise de force, comp D la mach N L D
- = : k- ] !
Cérter salida toma de fuerza | -
13 | B02 153 Power tabe off outlet, Sanktase
s Carler de'sorve de la prsg de foree.~< {
- f + : - : .\ -
| Cérter salida toma de fuerza,
13 | 802885 ) Power take off autiat, sfankcase \ 1
CGartprtle sortie de ja'prise de fgice 5 \
—* S -~ i . ook S A LA AT Fal
Junta, carter salida T. de F.
14 | 800088 | Power take off's end 1 1 1
Joint de sortie de la prise de force
Arandela seeger
15 | 013300 | Seegerwasher 20ax 1.2 1 1 1
Rondaliz seeger
Rodamiento de bolas
16 | 025650 | Ball bearing G204 1 . .
Roulement 4 billes
Rodamiento de bolas
16 | 801653 | Ball bearing MUP 204 1 1
Aoulement & billes
Arandela seeger
- 17 | 013820 | Seegerwasher 47ix1.75 1 1 1
': Rondelle seagar
Eje primario
| 18 762 960 | Primary axle 1
l Axe (arbrel primaire
Eje primario
18 | 801063 | Primary axia - 1 1
| Axe fartra) primaire
; Eje primario Con T F. sincronzada
18 | 802 141 | Primary axle - 1 1 With synchronized P.T.0
Axg (arbre) primeaire Avec PF. sincronizde
Palanca de largas-cortas, completa Hasta mag. N.5
19 | 800136 | Long-short lever, complete 1 - : Up to mach, N*  TI5416

L evier de longues-courtes, complet Jusqu'a mach. N

i

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66 www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios

agrimac
.:-" .-r'! :-. g -~ "
e boite de vitesses
Pos. Ref, DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. | Ref. DESCRIPTION Remarks
Pos. Ref. DESIGMNATION Observations
Palanca de largas-cortas, completa Desde mag. N.°
19 | 803 304 | Long-short lever, complate From mach, N.¥ 775 417
Levier de longues-courtes, compiet D la mach. N #
Palanca de largas-cortas, completa Con maniiar de rubo
19 | 801 762 | Long-short lever, complete With tube handiabar
Levier de longues-courtes, compiet Avec guwion de fube
Palanca de largas-cortas, completa Con TF. sincronizeds y mandlar de tubo
19 | 802 495 | Long-short lever, compiete With synchronized P.T.0. and fube handlebar
Levier de fongues-coures, complet Avec P F sincronizes e glrdon de tube
Palanca de largas-cortas, completa Con T.F, sincronirada
19 | 803 019 | Long-short lever, complete With synchronized P.T.0
Levier de longues-courtes, complet Avec P.F. smeronizée
Anillo torico
20 | 797530 | Q'ring 12x3
Joint tongue
Arandela distancia
21 169 640 | Washer 12x28 %1
. Rondelle da distance
Arandela distancia
21 746 600 | Washer 18x26%x04
Rondelle de distance
Leva de cortas largas
22 | 786130 | Short-long cam
Came ge courtes-longues
Leva de cortas largas Con T.F. sincronizaca
22 | BO2 498 | Short-long cam With synchronizeed P.T.0
Came de courtes-longues Avee P.F sincronizée
Patin de empuje
23 | B0O 116 | Pushing skate
Fatin de poussea
Carter central
762 100 | Crankcase
Carter central
Carter central completo
803632 Crankcase complete
Carter central complet
24 e ——
Casquillo
803 614 | Bush
Bague
Carter central
500 894 | Crankcase
Carter contral
Tapdn de purga
25 801 238 | Drain plug R Wz
Bouchon de vidange
20

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

-- www.miguelrodenas.com




agrimac
——-

Dhriegrt M

Doaeniers 4 #

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios
gear box
boite de vitesses

Pos
Pos.
Pos

Ref.
Hef
Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

7700 [771213] TH4

Observacionas
Remarks
Observations

25
26
26
2

28

AN
N
32
32
z
a3

34

\ %

021 210

803 928

B03 913

800 192

Casquillo porta-retén

801 911

013380

012 850

025 670

801 552

800 102

g02 857

802 B58

801 062

800 100

802 155

Tapon de purga
Drain plug
Bouchon de vidange

R 3@ 1 1 1

Casquillo de conexidn

Connecting bush  #0y v 2 _ JUEDY 1

Frete de conexion w ¥ ‘HI {I e

Casquillo de conexidn

Connecting bush . 1 1
Frate da conaxion

Retén

Bush
Jaint d'étanchaité

35 xE2x 10 1 1 1

Bush 1 1 1
Bague

Arandela seeger
Seeger washer
ARondelle seeger

Arandela seeger

Seeger washer
Rondelle seeger

30ax1.56

i
e
B

B2ix2 1 1 1

Rodamiento de bolas
Ball bearing
Roulement a bilfes
Rodamiento rod. cénicos
Conical roller bearing
Roulement & roulealx congues

6205 1 1

NUP 206 . - 1

Eje de conexidn

Connecting axle 1 1
Axe de connexion

Eje de conexion

Connecting axle - - 1
Axe de connaxion

Eje de conexion
Connecting axle
Axa de connexion

Engrane fijo
Fixed geanng
Engrenage fixe
Desplazable de largas-cortas
Long-short shiding

Depagable de longues-courtes

Casquillo
Bush
Bague

18x20x25

Con T.F. sincronizada
1 With synchronized P.T.0
Avec P F. rincronizee

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 2066 --

www.miguelrodenas.com

21



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

- -
agrimac caja de cambios
= gear box
EIL'JFI h. : A »
oS boite de vitesses
Fos Ref. DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. Ref. DESCRIPTION TI0D (771213] TT4 Remarks
Pos. Ref. DESIGNATION Observations
Arandela seeger
36 | 013340 | Seeger washar 25ax 1,2 1 1 1
Rondelie sgeger
Eje de velocidades
37 | B02 162 | Gear axle | 1 1
Arbre de wifesses
Eje de velocidades Cen T.F. sincronizads
37 | BO2 144 | Gear axle 1 With synchronized P.T.0
Arbre de vitesses [ . Avec P F syncranizée
Casquillo
38 | B02 154 | Bush 15x17%x15 1 1
Bague
Rodamiento de bolas
39 | 025 780 | Ball bearing 6302 1 1 1
Roulement & billes
Casquillo tope
40 | 800107 | Butt's bush 1
Frette burée
Bulén posicionador
a1 788 380 | Positioner boit 2 2 2
Bowlon positionnaur
Muelle posicionador
42 | 789190 | Positioner spring 2 2 2
| Ressort positionneur
Tornillo posicionadaor
43 800 114 | Positioner scraw i 1 1
Vis pasitionneuse
Leva de velocidades, completa
44 | 748850 | Gear cam, complate 1 1 1
Came de vitesses, complet
Palanca de velocidades, completa Con manillar de rubo
45 | BOOQ 153 | Gear lever, complete 1 1 With tube handisbar
Levier de vilesses, comple! Avec guidon de tube
Palanca de velocidades, completa
45 | BO2 966 | Gear lever, complate 1 1
Lewvier de vitesses, compiat
Palanca de velocidades, completa
45 | B03024 | Gear laver, complete 1
Levier de vitesses, cormnplet
Palanca de velocidades, completa Con manilar de tubo
45 | B02487 | Gear lever, complete 1 With rube hanclebar
Lavier de vitesses, complet Avec guidon de fube
Palanca de velocidades, completa Con TF. sincronizada
45 | B03 292 | Gear lever, complete - - 1 With synchronized P T.O
Levier de vitesses, compler Avee PF. sincronizee
22

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com




@ agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios

=, gear box
boite de vitesses

Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones

Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 77 (TTI2n3 TTi4 Remarks

Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Engrane de largas

46 | BOO D39 | Long gear 1
Engrenage de longues
Pasador elastico

47 BOO 5B4 | Flexible pin 6x30 2 2 2
Goupille digstigue
Piton guia

48 | 370B40 Sliding block 2 2
Patin
Arandela de distancia

49 089 920  Washer X X X
Aondelle ge distance
Arandela de distancia

49 B01 948  Washer .4 X X
Rondalle de distance

\ 3
Tee—————
S Se—— S

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. — Tel. 968 25 20 66 -

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

l

% diferencial - palieres

diferential - axles
‘ differentiel - arbres

| 2

24

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

diferential - axles
differentiel - arbres

diferencial - palieres

Pos.
Pos.
Pos

Ref.
Ref.
Ref

DEMNOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

00 | TT2M3 T4

Observacionas
Remarks
Observations

800 401

800175

005 951

012 960

013 860

025 550

802 918

013 380

Palier de ruedas, completo
Wheel palier, complete
Paler de rouwe, complat

Retén
Bush
Jornt d'atanchdite

40 x 55 x 10

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut ME
Ecrou hexagonale

Arandela grover
Grovar washer B8
Rondelle grover

Arandela seeger
Seeger washer
Rondelie seeger

65ix 2

Rodamiento de bolas
Ball bearing
Roulemant & roulaaux
Casquillo de distancia
Distance bush

Frotte de distance

G006

Arandela seeger
Seegar washar
Rondelle seager

ax1b

1

13

742 850

386270

386 280

741 250

0253820

BO2 B28

B02 832

Plato palier
Palier plate
FPlateau da palier

Arandela de distancia
Washer

Rondelle de distance
Arandela de distancia
Washer

Rondeife de gistance

Arandela de distancia
Washar
Rondeile de distance

Rodamiento de bolas
Ball bearing
Roulement 3 rouleaix

6305

Casquillo de blogueo
Blockade bush

Fratte de hlocage

Carcasa izquierda
Diferential left casing
Carcasse gauche du aifferentiel

B16x615x04

B1.5x815x1

51,6 x61,5x0,2 x X %

o
-4
-

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

25

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac diferencial - palieres
= diferential - axles
Devan o 8 differentiel - arbres
Pas. Ref. DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. Ref. DESCRIFTION TT00 (TT213 TH4 Remarks
Pas. Ref. DESIGHNATION Obsearvations

Planetario izquierdo
14 | B03 237 | Left gear planetariurm 1 1 1
Flanétaire (engrenagel gauche

Satélite

15 BO2 834 | Gear satellite Z 2 2
Satellite Cengranage
Guia de diferencial

16 803 238 | Diferential guide 2 2 Fi

Guie du différentiel

Planetario derecho
17 | 803238 | Right Gear planatarium I 1 1
Flanétaire (engrenage) droit [

Arandela elistica
18 012 810 | Flexible washer 8.2 4 4 4
Rondelle elashque

Tornillo allen
19 | 802837 | Cylindric head screve  MB x B0 4 4 4
Vis @ téte cylindrigue

Esparrago
20 | 148280 | Stud M12x 1.5 x26 8 8 8
Goujon

Pasador elastico
21 802 639 | Spiit pin g %27 4 4 4
Goupille fendue

Carcasa derecha
22 | 803235 | Diferential right casing 1 1 !
Carcasse droit du differentiel

Bulon diferencial
23 800 398 | Differential baht i 1
Boulon différantal

Corona
24 | 802831 | Crown gear 1 1 1
Courounne (engranagel
Esparrago
25 004 370 | Stud ME x 30 B B i
Gowon

26

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% frenos
; brake

| frein

D M* T

27

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac

Dt M* 7

[hasign Mo 7
Danmm M* T

frenos
- brake
frein

Pos. Ref.
Pos. Ref, DESCRIPTION
Pos. Ref.

DENOMINACION
DESIGNATION

TT00 (7213 T4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

1 803 261

1 8O3 509

1 803 509

3 036 271

4 2523

5 173 661

6 173671

Cable de freno individual, completo
Individual brake cable, complete
Cable de frewn individuel, compler

Cable de freno individual, completo
Individual brake cable, complete
Céble de frein individuel, complet

Cable de freno individual, completo
Individual brake cable, complete
Cable de frein individugl, complet

Tope de cable

|
2 041 431 | Cable end

Butee de cdble

Cabecilla guia cable
Cable small head guide
Patit té1e guide cable
Resorte cerrojo

Lock spring

Ressort de verrou

Palanca de freno, izquierda
Left brake lavel

Lavier de frein, gauche
Palanca de freno, derecha
Right brake laveal

Lewier de frain, droite

7 121 241

a 796 670

9 782410

9 803 264

Torn. de ajuste
Adjusting scraw
Vis d'ajustage
Esparrago roscado
Threaded stud
Goujon filetée

Soporte de freno, completo
Brake support, complete
| Suppart de frein, cormplet

M14x 1,6x 40

Soporte de freno, completo
Brake support, complete
Suppart de frein, complet

Pasador elastico
Flexible pin
Goupille eldshgue

10 | 016170 Bx20

Tambor de freno
Brake drum
Tambour de frein

1 800 413

Muelle de zapatas
Drag spring
Ressort de patins

12 | BOO 412

M12%1,5 11,8h11x35

Para torna oe fuerza sincromnizada
Far synchronized P.T.0.
Paur prise ge force sychronizee

Fara manillar da tubo
For tube handiebar
Four guidon de tube

28

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

-- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

frenos

agrimac
brake
o frein
Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observacionas
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION TT00 (TTI2M3 TT4 Remarks
Pos Ret DESIGNATION Observations
Zapatas de freno, completas
13 | 800513 Brake drag, completa 2 2 2
Patins de frein, compiert
Tornillo allen
14 | 002 350 | Cylindric head screw MB x 15 B8 8 8
Vis a tete cylindngue
Arandela grower
15 | D12 810 | Grower washer E B B
Rondalie grower
Plato del freno derecho, completo
16 | 80D 405 | Right brake plate, complete 1 1
Plateau du frein drodt, complet
Plato del freno izquierdo, completo
16 | BODA0G | Left brake plate, complete 1 1 !
Plateau du frein gauchea, complat
Palier de ruedas, completo
17 | BOD 401 | Wheel palier, complete 2 2 2
Palier de roue, complat
28
ey ere— P ———rre=a
MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



|f

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

@ agrimac

caja de cambios t. f. sincronizada
gear box p.t.o. synchronized
boite de vitesses p. f. synchronisée

30

2034 5 6789 1011 12 &
NI e
S LLl L T ) .
Q-0 =2 )80 0~ ¥ m—>
. %'@.—?
N Y
.? ms 3 N
2 | o Y, | <~
. o e
N [ - \\E_
¢ ‘y A 'c# ;_ & \\
I{_\\}a
17 \
: A -:_:_'-;:_ A
0@o-=miz=—=-- 90 ():LRERED
| | | | - | -
]| LT ‘
[ |
| | l ! | |
30 29 28 27 26 2524 23 22 21 2019 18

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

Do N® 8
Deweages b &

Deswn kY 8

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios t. f. sincronizada
gear box p.t.o. synchronized
boite de vitesses p.f. synchronisée

Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 700 TT2n3) 774 Remarks
Pos. Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Torn. cab. exagonal Hasts mdeg. N.° 7700 = 7
1 001 040 | Hexagonal head screw M8 x 18 1 - . Up fo mach. N.° r{i: -1:.::: ;:;
Vis & rére hexagonale Jusqu's mach, N.? BEEE
Arandela grover Hasta mag, N.°
2 012 960 | Grover washar BB 1 | 1 Up romach. N.* ;"m =713 141
Rondella groves Jusau'a mach. N 714 = 720812
Arandeala Hasta mdgq. N.* o
3 800181 | Washer Sx30x3 i 1 1 Up 1o mach, N8 ?:ﬂl’? =773 141
Rondelle Jusqu'd mach Ne 7714 = 720812
Arandela Dasge mag, V¥
3 802 162 | Washar 1 From mach. M. 720813
Rondelle D la rmach. NV
Arandela distancia Hasta mag. N.¥
4 795 050 | Washer 1Bx34x2 1 1 1 Lip 1o rasch, @ 7700 =713 141

762 470

802 948

802 955

201 120

800 088

800 030

10 | 746 490

10 746 500

013820

Rondelie de distance

Eje de inversor
Reversing axle
Axe dinverseur
Eje de inversor
Reversing axls
Axe dinverseur

Eje da invarsor
Reversing axle
Axe dinverseur

Prisionero
Stud
Goudn

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut ME
Ecrou hexagonale

Engrane de marcha atras
Backward gearing
Engrenage de marche arngre

Casquillo de bronce
Brass bush
Fratte en bronze

Arandela distancia
Washer
Rondelie de distance

Arandela distancia
Wiasher
Rondelle de distance

Arandela seeger
Seeger washer
Rondelle seeger

47ix 1,75

18x26x02

1Bx26x04

Jusgu'd mach. N.°

Hasta mag N
Lip to mach. N.®
Jusgu'a mach, N

Desde mag. N.¥
From mach. N.*
De la mach. N.F

Desde mdg, N.5
From mach, N.*
De la mach. N.*

Desde mdg. N2
From mach, N.#
D lemnach. N.#

7714 =720 812

7700 =773 141
7714 = 720 812

773 142

720 813

7700 =773 141
7714 =T20 812

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

31

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

e H* B

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios t. f. sincronizada

gear box p.t.0. synchronized

Cal = . &
e boite de vitesses p.f. synchronisee
05. af. ] VACH
P Ref DENOMINACION Obsarvaciones
Fos. Ref. DESCRIPTION 7700 7213 774 Remarks
Fos. Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Horquilla del cambio de velocidades Hasta mag. N.¢ B
12 748 630 | Speed shifter fork 1 1 1 Lo to mach. N8 ii?i B ;;g ;:;
Fourche du changement de wilesses Jusqu'd mach. N.* -
Horquilla del cambio de velocidades Desde mig. N.9 .
i 2 700 =
12 | B0OZ2 149 | Speed shifter fork | [ 1 From mach. N.* ; ?"j ;':g ;E
Fourche du changement de vitesses Do la mach, N.* F14.=
Varilla del cambio de velocidades
13 748 830 | Reach rod 1 1 1
Tige du changement de vilesses
Varilla del cambio de velocidades Caon T F. sincronizada
13 | 802150 | Reach rod 1 With synchronized P.T.0.
Tige du changement da vilesses Avec P.F, sincronizée
Bola de acero
14 | 742 760 | Steel ball 6.5 1 | 1
Bille en acier
Muelle de posician
15 | 765920 | Gear position spring 1 1 1
Ressort de posibon de vilesses
Esparrago roscado
16 800 172 | Threading stud M8 x 156 1 1 1
Goujon filete
Esparrago roscado
17 | 800173 | Threading stud ME x 40 1 1 i
Goufon filete
Desplazable de velocidades f—-‘asm e, ; 7700 = 775 181
18 | 756090 | Sliding gear 1 1 tip to mach, N.® 7714 - 722 043
Dépacabie de vitesses Jusgu's mach. N.® ek
Desplazable de velocidades Dosde mdg. N.¢ K
18 | 804184 | Sliding gear . i From mach N i ;;g ;:f
Dépacable de vitesses De i# mach. N.? 774 =
Desplazable de velocidades Can T F. sincronzads
18 | BO2 143 | Shding gear With synchronized P.T.0
Dépacable de wiesses Avec P.F. sincranizée
Arandela sesger Desde mag. N.¥ Lz
19 | 013380 Seegerwasher 30ax15 1 1 1 Fram mach. N.¢ i;’?ﬁ' = ;;: ;ﬁ
Rondelle seeger De ia mach. N.° : =
Arandela distancia Desds mag. N.7
20 | 753650 | Washer 3 x415x2 1 1 1 From mach. N.® ;':m ; ;;: ;ﬁ
Rondelle de distance D 1a mach. N.” s
Engrane loco, completo TR % 7700 = 775 181
21 | 8OO 103 | Gear loose on the axla 1 1 1 Up to mach. N.* 7714 = 722 043
Engranaje fou, complet Jusgu'a mach. NF :
Engrane loco, completo Dasge mag. N g
21 | 801853 | Gear loose on the axle 1 1 ! From mach. N.° ;rm - :;25 i:;lzlz
Engrenaje fou, compler De-fa mach. N.© gkl
32

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

Daxgn Mo

Deasen M ®

B

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios t. f. sincronizada

gear box p.t.o. synchronized
boite de vitesses p.f. synchronisée

Pos
Pos
Pos

Ref
Ref
Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

o0 (TT12N3) T4

Observacionas
Remarks
Observations

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

26

27

27

27

28

29

29

a0

BO2 147

BO1 BS54

802 903

013900

800 956

801 555

025710

767 300

756 182

BO3 436

802 866

011 200

025 650

B01 654

386 270

Engrane loco, completo
Gear loose on the axle
Engrenaje fou, complet

Cazquillo de bronce estriado
Striate brass bush
Frette en bronze strng

Casquillo porta-rodamiento

Bush
Bague

Arandela seeger
Seagar washer
Rondelle seager

G2ix2

Arandela distancia
Washer
Rondealla de distance

30 x41.6%1:256

Rodamiento rod. conicos
Canical roller bearing
Roulement & rouleaux comguas

J0208

Rodamiento de bolas
Ball bearing
Rouwlement a billes

6206

Rodamiento
Bearing
Roulerment

33206

Eje sin-fin, completo
Worm axle, complate
Axe sans fin, complet

Eje sin-fin, completo
Worm axle, compiate
Axe zans fin, complet

Eje sin-fin, completo
Worm axle, complete
Axa gans fin, complet

Arandela distancia
VWasher
Aondalle de distance

xalbx4a

Rodamiento de bolas
Ball beanng
Roulement 4 billes

6006

Rodamiento rod. conicos
Caonical roller bearing
Roulement & rouleaux congues

32006

Arandela distancia

Washer 51,5%x61,5x0.2

Rondelle de distance

Con T.F. sincronizada
With synchronized P.T.O
Avec P.F. sincronizeée

Desde mag. N.#
mach. N.¥
De la mach. N

700 = T15 182
7714 = 722 044

Erom

Desde mag. N
From mach, N°?
D la mach. N8

7700 = 7713 415
7714 = 720 636

Hasta mdg. MY
Lo to magh. N.*
Jusgu'sd mach, M®

FTo0 = T713 414
7714 = 720 634

Con T.F sincronizada
With synchronized P.T.O

dAveg P F sincromzge

Con T.F. sincronizada
With synch ed P.T.O
Aveg' P F sincronzse

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

33

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



['F

@ agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caja de cambios t. f. sincronizada

> gear box p.t.0. synchronized
Do N® B -~ s s F.
eont boite de vitesses p.f. synchronisée
Pos. Ret. DENOMIMNACION Observaciones
Pos Ref. DESCRIPTION 7700 (TT2M3| TT4 Remarks
Pas. Ref. DESIGNATION Observations
Arandela distancia
30 386 280 | Washer 51.6x61.5x04 = X X
Rondelle de distance
Arandela distancia
30 741 290 | Washer B1.5x61.5x1 X X X
Reondelle de distance
Carter central
a1 762 100 | Crankcase 1 1
Carter central
Carter central
3 800 894 | Crankcase
Carter central
34

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. - Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% tapa y enganche con t. f. sincronizada
il cover and hitching with synchronized p.t.o.
] ‘ couvercle et attelage avec p. f. sincronisée

35

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche con t.f. sincronizada
cover and hitching with synchronized p.t.o.

agrimac

Dingo N 9 = . r
Pl l ‘ couvercle et attelage avec p.f. sincroniséee
Fos. Ref. DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref. DESCRIPTION 7700 (TM2ha| T4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations

Enganche completo

1 803 037 | Full hitching 1 1 1
Artelage complet
Arandela grower

2 012 820 | Grower washer 10 5 5 ]
Aondelle grower
Tornillo allen

3 80171930 | Cylindrical head screw M10x 56 2 2 2
Vis a réte cylindrigue
Tormillo allen

4 002 530 | Cyiindrical head screw M10x 30 b 2 2
Vis & tére cylindrique
Tuerca autoblocante

5 006 660 | Self locking M0 2 2 2
Ecrou autob!
Retén Hasta mdg, N.¥

6 B0Z 024 | Bush 20x 47 n7 1 1 1 Up 1o mach. N 722 037
Joint d'efanchaite Jusqu'ad mact. N
Retén Dasde mdg, N.*

fi 756 320 | Bush 2B5x52x7 i 1 1 Froymymach, N 722038
Jomt o etanchonté De la mach. N*
Anillo seager Hasts mag. N

7 013 820 | Spring ring 47i % 1,756 1 1 1 Uip to mach. N 722 037
Bague Jusqu's mach, W.*
Anillo seeger Dasde mdq. N.*

) 013 B850 | Spring ring bl % Z 1 | 1 From mach. N.* 122 038
Bague De lamach. N.*
Rodamiento Hasta mag N

B v 167 730 | Ball beanng 8204 -2 RS 1 ] 1 Lo to mach, N ¢ 722 037
Roulemant & biltes Jusau mach, N#
Rodamiento Desde mag N

8 184 050 | Ball beanng 6205-2 RS i i 1 From mach. N ¥ T22 038
Roulement & billes De ja mach, N
Tapa con eje sincronizador Hasta mdg. N.*

9 803 661 | Cover with synchoronizer shaft 1 1 1 Up to mach N.# 722 037
Couvercle du carter axe synchronisater Jusgu'd mach, N.*
Tapa con eje sincronizador Desde mdg. N.*

g 802 212 | Cover with syncharonizer shaft 1 1 From mach N.¢ 722 038
Couvercie du carter axe synchronisater De ta mach, N ¥
Bola Hasta mag. N.#

10 742 760 | Ball 6.5 2 2 2 Lo to mach, N.# 722 037
Bille Jusgu'd mach. N.°
Muelle de posicionamiento Hasta mag. N.#

1 765920  Positioner spring 2 2 2 Up to mach, M. 722 037
Ressort pasitionneur Jusgu'a mach. N°

36

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SIL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche con t.f. sincronizada

cover and hitching with synchronized p.t.o.

couvercle et attelage avec p.f. sincronisée

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

700 17T12M3| T4

Observacionas
Remarks
Observations

005 951

Esparrago
Theading stud
Gowpon filetée

M8 x 15

Tuerca exagonal
Ecrou hexagonal M8
Hexagonale nut

b2

Hasta mag, N°
Up fo rmach. N.E
Jusgu'a mach. N*

722 037

Hasta rmdag. N.¥
Lip to mach N © 722 037

Jusgu's mach, N

Tope funda cable
14 | 036271 | Bush
Manchan

Eje salida toma de fuerza
Output shaft of P.T.0; 1 1
Axe de sorfie de price de force

Hasta magq. "
] Lig to mach N.#
Jusqu'a mach, N ¢

15 | 802 870 722037

Eje salida toma de fuerza Desde mag. N
Output shaft of P.T.0 1 1 1 From mach. N.¥
Axa de sortie de prise de force De la mach, N.¢

16 804038 722 038

Junta tapa superior
Upper crankcase conver's and 1 1 1
Joint couvergle supereur de carter

16 | 802 501

Esparrago prisionero
17 744 070 ' Stud 2 2 2
Gouron

Resorte de posicidn
Positioner spring 2 2 2
Ressort posifionneur

18 744100

Buldn posicionador
Positioner bolt 2 2
Boulon positionneur

19 | 744 080

]

Rueda intermedia
Intarmediate wheel 1
Roue intermédiara

20 | BO2BN

Tuerca exagonal
21 | 005980 | MNut M2
Ecrou

A
N
-4

Arandela grower
Spring washer Al2 4 4 4
Rondelle grower

Esparrago
23 | 004550 | Stud
Goufon

22 | 012980

M2 x 25 2 2 2

Esparrago
24 802 731 | Stud
Goujon

M12 x 45 2 2 2

Tuerca exagonal
25 | 005951 | Nut Ma 4 4 4
Ecrou

5

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




@ agrimac

g M ¥ ©
[t My B
Deatin N® O

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche con t.f. sincronizada

cover and hitching with synchronized p.t.o.
couvercle et attelage avec p.f. sincronisée

Pos

Pos

Pos.

Ref.
Hef.
Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

00 (TT12N3) T4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

26

27

28

20

30

N

3

32

a3

34

35

36

37

28

39

012810

004 540

004 360

016 300

014 230

BOZ2 872

803 172

BO3 056

157 730

013 300

802 024

800 885

011 330

021 590

803 064

Arandela grower
Spring washer
Rondelle grower

AB

Esparrago
Stud
Gougon

MEx 20

Esparrago
Stud
Goufon

MB x 25

Pitdon guia
Sliding block
Patin

Anillo retencién
Retainer ring
Ressort d'arngt

Eje de conexion
Connecting axle
Axe de conexion

Eje de conexidn
Connecting axle
Axe de conexion

Casquillo autolubricado
Self oiling bush
Dague auto-lubrifige

Rodamiento
Ball bearing
Aouwlerment & billes

6204 - 2 RS

Anillo seeger
Spring ring
Bague

20ax1.2

Retén
Bush
Joint d'etancheite

20xd7x7

Palanca inferior M. A.
Inferior reversing lever
Levigr de changement marche arriére

Arandela alabeada
Washer
Rondelie

12

Anille térico
Q'ring
Joint tongue

Ix

Palanca conexion T. D. F.
Power take off, connecling came

Came de conexion, prise de force

Hasta mag. M7
U to rmach, N ®
Jusgu'a mach. N.°

Desde mag. N
Fromm mach. N.®
Do s mach N?

T22 037

)

722038

a8

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

Lhitrago M
C

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche con t.f. sincronizada

cover and hitching with synchronized p.t.o.

o ‘ couvercle et attelage avec p.f. sincronisée
Pos. Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Faos. Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 (TM2na| 774 Remarks
Pos. Ref. DESIGNATION Observations
Pasador elistico
40 015970 | Split pin 1 1 1
Goupilla
Tapon
41 800 134 | Plug 1 i 1
Bouchon
Palanca de blogueo Desde mag. N.°
42 803 605 | Blockade lever 1 1 1 Frovn mach, MY 722 038
Levier de blocage De ls magch. N.°
Palanca accionamiento bloqueo Desde médg. N.°
43 | BO3 606 | Blockade laver actionning 1 i 1 From mach. N.# 722 038
Actionement de blocage D s mach N.#
Cruceta de conexion
A 802 513 | Spider 1 L 1
Croisiton
Arandela
45 749 730 | Washer 105x30x5 1 1
Rondelie
Tope funda cable Desde rmag. N7
46 803 474 | Bush 1 1 1 From mach. N.¢ 722 038
Manchon Do la mach. N7
Mugelle Desde magq. N.*
47 791 800 | Spring 1 1 1 From mach, N.# 722 038
Rassort De la mach. N.#
Retén
48 485685 | Bush 16x22x7 1 1
Joint d'efanchene
Tornillo exagonal
49 | BO1 029 | Hexagonal head screw W10 x 105 1 1 1
Viz & téte hexagonale
Palanca de bloqueo Para manillar de fubo
50 BOZ2 512 | Blockader levear ] 1 For tube handiebar
Lewvier de blocage Powr gurdon de tube
Calcomania de velocidades Para maniliar de tubo
51 802 564 | Decal 1 1 Far tube handlebar
Decalcomanie Paur gurdon de tube
Deslizadera palanca velocidades Para manitiar de tubo
52 | BOZ 486 | Gear lever shding i 1 1 For tubse handeibar
Glissigre de levier de vitessas Pour gudon de tube
Anillo seeger Hasta mag, N.#
53 | 013300 | Spring ring 208 % 1.2 ] 1 1 Lip to mach. N.© T22 043
Bague Jusqu's mach. NP
Anillo seager Digsdie mag. N7
53 | 013340 | Spring ring 28ax1.2 I 1 1 From mach, N.# 722 044
Bague De la mach, N

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

39

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

[

% tapa y enganche con t.f. sincronizada

cover and hitching with synchronized p.t.o.
gl s ‘ couvercle et attelage avec p.f. sincronisee

Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIFTION 700 TH2N3 T Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations

Tornillo exagonal
54 | DO0BED | Hexagonal head screw  M10 x 80 1 1
Vis 4 téle hexagonale

Soporte de bastidor
55 | BO3 026 @ Chassis support 1 1 1
Support de chassis

40

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% tapa y enganche

cover and hooking
‘ couvercle et accrochage

41

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




|

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac tapay engﬂﬂChB

g M

Demign Mo, 10

cover and hooking
couvercle et accrochace

Pos
Pos

Pos.

Ref.
Ref
Ref

DENOMINACION Observaciones
DESCRIFTION 7700 TT1213| T4 Remarks
DESIGNATION Observations

10

"

12

13

801 029

BOO 840

BO3 563

B0Z 646

006 660

802 009

764 740

001 270

012 970

007 840

801 786

000 650

802 252

016 300

014 240

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head screw M10 x 105 1
Vis & tére hexagonale

Tornillo exagonal
Hexanonal haad screw MI10 x 85 1
Vis 4 téte hexagonale

Chapa tope cable
Plate butt cable ]
Plaque butoir cable

Soporte de bastidor
Chassis support 1

Support de chassis

Tuerca autoblocante
Self-locking nut M10 3
Ecrou aut

Barra enganche
Locking plug 1

Cheville de blocage

Rondalle plate

Resorte
Ressort
Ressort

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head scraw 2
Vis & téie hexagonale

Arandela grower
Grower washer A10 2
Rondelle grower

Arandela plana
Flat washer 10 2

Enganche completo
Full hitching 1

Attelage complat

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head screw M0 x 30 1

Vis & rére hexagonale

Tapon
Plug i

Bouchon

Piton guia de
Guide g 2

Guide

Arandela retencion
Spring ring 2
Bague

42

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche

agrimac ;
cover and hooking
Db MY 10
g ‘ couvercle et accrochace
Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 (771203 T4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Esparrago
16 004 550 | Stud M12 x 25 4
Goujon
Junta
17 B00 0BY | Gasket 1
Joaint
Eje de conexidn
18 BOODO9E Conexion axle
Axe de connexion
Esparrago Para manillar de tubo
19 | BOD 172 Theading stud MBx 156 For tube handletiar
Goujon filetée Pour guidon de tube
Muelle fijacion posicion Para manillar de tubo
20 765 920 | Spring 1 For tube handiabar
Ressorr Pour guwdon de fube
Bola Para manillar de tubo
21 742 760 | Ball 6.5 1 For tube handiabar
Bille Pour guidon de fube
Posicionador de bloqueo
22 768 800 | Blockade positionar 1
Positionneur de blocags
Tapa superior de carter Hasta g, N
23 756 110 | Upper crank cover 1 - Up to mach. N.# 770 851
Couvercle superieur du carter Jusgu'a mach. N.F
Tapa superior de carter | Desde még N¥
23 | B0 786 | Upper crank cover i B . From mach. N.° 770 852
Couvercle supeneur du carter D fa.mach, N.¥
Tapon de llenado
24 | B0OD 134 | Fillercap { =
Bouchon de rempofissage
Tornillo allen
25 | DO2 500 Screw ME x 20 2
Vis
Cabecilla
26 | B03474 | Butt 2 =
But
Arandela grower
27 | 012830 Grower washar 2
Rondelle grower
Tornillo allen
28 BO1 395 Screw M12 x 30 2 -
Vis
Arandela grower
29 | 012980 | Spring washer A2 4

Rondefie grower

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

43

-- www.miguelrodenas.com

_—




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche

agrimac .
cover and hooking
Do ‘ ‘ couvercle et accrochace
Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 (TT12N3 T4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations

Tuerca exagonal
30 | B01 838 | Ecrou hexagonale M2 4
Hexaganal nut

Arandela distancia
31 253900 | Shim plate 14x195x2
Cale

Palanca de bloqueo Para rmanillar da ubo
32 763 450 | Blockade lever 1 For fube handiahar
Lewvier de blocage Pour gurdon de tube

Palanca de blogueo
32 BO3 271 | Blockade lever |
Levier de biocage

Muelle
33 791 80O | Spring 1
Ressort

Arandela plana
34 007 820 | Washer B 1
Rondealle plate

Arandela grower
35 | 012 960 | Spring washer AB 1
Randelle grower

Tuerca exagonal
36 | 005951 | Nut Wig 1
Ecrou

Chapa tope cable
a7 BOO 349 | Plate butt cable 1
Plague butoir cable

Anillo torico
a8 800181 | Q'ring 13x18x 2.6 1
Joint torique

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. -- -Tel. 968 252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche
cover and hooking
l couvercle et accrochage

@ agrimac

Db M
Dersgn Mo 11
Deergeer WL® 11

\
22 - A\
%l‘\ éaﬁ-
32_- o ‘KR:‘ﬁ\— . ___2
5— 1 - \‘J \
— L 3 37 |
[+ — H ‘*:.\
- s 3
36 Con : @
. I L
35 i ===
i b _ﬁ o _'5
34 e &— 6
[ i
33 L] : o
¥ | N
b s |
32 &1 i i
£ N e =4
.
2 L5, |
30 ;"':__ 50 ]gi
28 | ﬁ—:"j__ w{,—_n ;
ek L o ]
2?—#.-=¢ 1 T f@
i : =)
i

a5

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche

cover and hooking
couvercle et accrochage

Pos
Pos
Pos

Ret

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

7700 TT12N3| TH4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

10

1

15

800 840

803 022

006 660

001 080

012 960

007 820

747 760

002 500

BOO 954

801 938

012 980

800 BO8

004 550

016 300

014 240

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head screw M0 x 95
Vis & téte hexagonale

Soporte de bastidor
Chassis support
Support de chassis

Tuerca autoblocante
SelfHocking nut M10
Ecrou aut

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head screw MEB x 20
Vis ‘a téfe haxagonale

Arandela grower
Spring washer AR
Rondele grower

Arandela plana
Flat washer 8
Rondalle plate

Resorte
Ressort
Rassart

Tornillo allen
Screw M6 x 20
Vis

Barra enganche
Locking plug

Chewille de blocage

Tuerca exagonal
Ecrou hexagonal  MI12

Hexagonale nul

Arandela grower
Grower washer B12
Raondelie grower

Cuerpo de enganche
Hooking bady
Corps d'accrochage

Esparrago
Stud M12 %25
Gowon

Piton guia de
Guide 2]
Guide

Arandela retencion
Spo ing ring
Bague

"5
=

46

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

tapa y enganche
cover and hooking
el couvercle et accrochage

agrimac

Pos. Ref.
Pos, Ref
Paos Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIFTION
DESIGMNATION

00 |TT123 T4

Observacionas
Remarks
Observations

Soporte
Support

Suppart

16 B00O 953

Tuerca exagonal
17 | 005970 | Nut W10
Ecrou

Arandela grower
Grower washer Al10
Rondelle grower

18 | 012970

Arandela plana
Flat washer 10
Randalle plate

19 | 007 840

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head screw
Vis & tére hexagonale

20 | 001030 M0 x 25

Esparrago
21 798980 @ Stud
Goujon

M10 x 25

Cabecilla guia cable
22 | 036271  Bun
But

Esparrago
23 | 004370 | Stud
Goufon

ME x 30

Junta
Gasket
Jount

24 | BOO 087

Eje de conexion
Conexion axle
Axeg de conexion

25 | 8O0 096

Esparrago
Theading stud
Goujon filetoo

26 | BOD172 ME x 15

Muelle fijacion posicion
Spring
Ressort

27 765 920

Bola
28 742 760 | Ball 6.6
Bille

Posicionador de blogueo
Blockade positoner
Positronneur de blocage

29 | 768 900

Anillo torico
O'ring
Joint tongue

30 800 181 13x18x2.5

=2

Para mamiar de tubo
For tiube handiebar
Four gurdon de tube

Para maniliar de tubo
Far tube handlebar
Pour gurdon de tube

Para manillar de tubo
For tube handiebar
Pour guidon de tube

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

a7

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

@ agrimac

tapa y enganche
cover and hooking

couvercle et accrochage
Pos. Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 (TTI2M3 TTi4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGMNATION Observations
Tapa superior de céarter
K 803 463 | Upper crank cover 1 1
Couvercle supereur du carfer
Tuerca exagonal
32 | 005951 | Nut M8 b 5
Ecrou
Tapon de llenado
33 B0D 134 | Filler cap 1
Bouchon dé remplissage
Arandela distancia
34 253800 Shim plate 14x195x2 ]
Cale
Palanca de bloqueo
35 | BO3 468 Blockade lever
Levier de blocage
Muelle
36 791800 Spring | {
Ressort
Cabecilla
37 B03 474  Butt | 1
But
4B

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

“Tel. 968 25 20 66 -

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% manillar de tubo
a9 tube handlebar

DCbsgn M ¥

i l guidon de tube

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac

manillar de tubo
tube handlebar

Z ‘ guidon de tube
Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION TN 7T1213] TT4 Rernarks
Pos Ref, DESIGNATION Observations
Puno de goma
1 130 081 | Rubber grip 2 2
Poignée en caoutchauc
Tirador de pare, completo
2 803 210 | Stopping button, complete 1
Commande de‘arrél
Tirador de pare, complato
2 802 047 | Stopping button, complete
Cormmmande o arrd!
e
Tuerca autoblocante
3 006 650 | Salf-locking nut Me 2 2
Ecrou auto-bloguant
Soporte lateral de maneta
4 127170 | Lever lateral support 2 2
Support latéral de manelie
Manillar completo
5 756 871 | Handiebar complete 1
Guiddn complet
Casquillo maneta
6 126830  Lever bush 2 2
Fratta manelte
Maneta de embrague
7 126 B30 | Clutch levear ] |
Maneatte d ambrayage
Resorte maneta
a8 126 760 | Lever spring 1 1
Ressort manetio
Bulén reglaje
9 126 540 = Power setting bolt 1 - !
Boufon de réglage
Torn. cab. exagonal
10 | 001 100 Hexagonal head screw  MB x 25 2 . 2
Vis a téte hexagonale
Tope de cable
11 041 4317 | Cable end 2 2
Butee de cdble
Arandela grower
12 | 12970 | Grower washer B10 2 2
Rondealle grower
Torn. cab. exagonal
12 | 0071130 | Hexagonal hoad screw  M10x 20 2 . 2
Vis a téte hexagonale
Soporte de freno, completo
14 762 410 | Brake support, complete 1
Support de frein, complet
B0
MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

manillar de tubo
tube handlebar

guidon de tube

Fos
Pos.
Pos

Ref
Ref
Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

700 TTI2N3 T4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

Torn. cab. exagonal
15 | 001080 Hexagonal head screw  MBx 20 2 - 3
Vis & réte hexagonale
Posicionador de varillas
Rod positioner 2
Positionneur de nges
Cable de embrague
Clutch cable
Céble d'embrayage

Cable de embrague
Clutch cable ; . i
Cable d'embrayage

16 | 80017

(7]

Varillas de mando, largas-cortas
Long-short dnve rod - - i
Tige de la commande delongues-courtes

Arandela grower
Grower washar BS 2 - 3
Raondelle growet

19 | 012960

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonalg

20 005 951 M8 2 - 3

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonale

21 005 570 M0 2 - 2

Tuerca autoblocante
Self-locking nut
Ecrou auio-bloguant

.

22 006 660 M0 4

Tope cable de embrague
Clutch cable end 1
Butée de cable d'embrayage

23 | 800349

Chapa posicionado de manillar
Handlebar positioner plate 2 . 2
Flague positionneuse guidon

24 756 230

Cazoleta guia de manillar
Handlebar small loop guide 1 - |
Bouterolie guide du guidon

25 756 960

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw  M10 x 95 2 . 2
Vis a 1é8te hexagonale

26 | BOOB4Q

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw
Vis a réte haxagonale

27 (00 650 M10x 90 - i

Arandela de seguridad
Secunly washer 1
Rondelle d'arrét

-

28 | 800525

51

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

o manillar de tubo
i tube handlebar
B guidon de tube

Pos Ret. DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ret. DESCRIPTION 7700 [Tri2ngl T4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations

Torn. cab. exagonal
29 | 000D 160 Hexagonal head screw M0 x BO 1 E 1
Vis a tete hexagonale

Varilla del mando de bloqueo
30 801 732 | Bockade drive rod - 1

Tige commande da blocage

Pasador CLIP

3 BO0583  CLIP pin 25 2 3
Goupitie CLIP
Arandela plana [

32 | 007840 | Flat washer B10 2 . 3

Rondells plate

Rdtula de varillas
33  BOO 162 | Rod ball joint 7 * 3
Rotule de hges

Varilla del mando de velocidades
34 BOO 168 | Speed drve rod 2
Tige da I8 commande de vilesses

Varilla del mando de velocidades
34 801 237 | Speed drive rod - . 1
Tige de fa commande de vilessas

Empunadura
35 800 163 | Hand gnp
'-_’L;llgr'lée

2% )
L

Cable de acelerador
36 | 757650 @ Accelerator cable {
Cable accélérataur

Cable de acelerador
36 | BO1 746 | Accelerator cable 1
Céble accelérateur
Leva de acelerador
37 275 450 | Accelerator lever ]
Levier o acceldrateur

o
L)

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SIL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

@ bastidor
agrimac

il ‘ chassis

chassis

53

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

bastidor

chassis
chassis

Fos
Pos
Pos

Raf
Ref
Ref,

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

TT00 TTI2NA Th4

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

001 030

012 330

803 263

803 243

803 250

001 020

012 960

803 264

803 284

802 479

803 256

802 654

B0O 585

BO3 265

802 646

Bride

Tornillo exagonal
Hexagonal head screw
Vis a téte hexagonale

M0 x 25

Arandela grower
Grower washer 10
Rondelfe grower

Tapa
Cover
Couvercia

Bastidor corto

Chassis short
Chassis court

Bastidor largo
Chassis long
Chassis longue

Tomillo exagonal

Hexagonal head scréw.  MBx 15

Vis & tdte hexagonale

Arandela grower
Grower washer AR
Rondelle grower

Soporte de freno. completo
Brake support, complate
Support de frein, complet

Abrazadera
Clamp

Engrasador
Lubricator B
Graisseur

Eje de giro
Main shaft
Arbre

Resorte
Spring
Ressart

Pasador elastico

Split pin 5x20

Goupille

Percutor
Striker
Percuteur

Soporte de bastidor
Chassis suppart
Support de chassis

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

bastidor

agrimac h :
chassis
Pos. Ref DEMNOMIMACION Observaciones
Fos Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 (771213 T Remarks
Pas Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Soporte de bastidor
14 | B0O3 022 Chassis support 1 |
Supporf de chassis
Soporte de bastidor Fara towna fuerza sincronizado
14 | BO3 026 | Chassis support 1 1 For synchronzed P T, O,
Support de chassis Paur prise de force synchronizée
Calcomaniade L. C. Dasde mdg, N.*
15 | 803496 | DecalL.C 1 1 1 From mach. N.* 7700 = 775 417
Decalcomanie L. C D la mach, N.®
Calcomania de L. C. Hasta mag. N.*
15 | 803514 | Decal L. C 1 Up to mach N.¢ 775 416
Decalcomanie L. C Jusqguid mach. N.°
Selector de L. C. Deasde mag. N.¢
16 | 803480 | Selector L. C 1 1 1 From mach, N.* 7700 =T75 417
Selecteur L. C. De [a mach. N.&
Tornillo exagonal
17 | 800 840 | Hexagonal head screw  M10x 95 2 2 2
Vis & réte hexagonale
Tuerca autoblocante
18 | 006660 | Seif-locking nut w10 7 2 z
Ecrou aut
Palanca conexion T. F.
19 | 803513 | Connection lever P. T. O. 1 .
Levier de conaxion P. F.
e : -
Palanca conexion T. F.
19 | B03 275 | Connection lever P. T. 0. 1 1
Lewier de conaxion P. F,
Seolector velocidades - T. F. Fara torma de fuerza sincronizado
20 | B0O3 644 | Gear-P. T. O. selector | i 1 For synchronized P. T. O,
Selecteur de wiesses - P F Ppur prise de force synchronizée
Selector velocidades - T. F.
20 | B03281 | Gear-P. T. 0. solector 1 i 1
Selecteur de vitesses - P F
Calcomania de velocidades
21 803 364 | Decal 1 1 1
Decalcomanie
Calcomania de velocidades Para toma de fuerza sincronizado
M B02 363 Decal 1 For synchronzed P T, O
Dacaicomarie Pour prise de force synchronirde
Calcomania de velocidades Para toma de fuerza sincronizado
| 802871 | Decal - | 1 For synehronized P T. O
Decalcomanie Pour prise da force synchronizée
Palanca de velocidades
22 | B03 273 | Gear lever 1
Lewvier de vitesses

S SRR | TN P —— |

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

56

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrima;: bastidor
- chassis
i chassis

Pos Ret DENOMINACION Obsarvaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION TT00 (7712113 TTi4 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations

Palanca de velocidades
22 | BO3 290 | Gear lever - 1
Levier de vitesses

Arandela seager

23 | 013 260 | Spring ring 16a x 1 1
Bague
Tornillo prisionero

24 802 652 | Screw M12 % 35 1 1
Vis

Tuerca exagonal
25 | 005980 | Hexagonal nut M2 i 1 1
Ecrou hexagonale

Posicionador bastidor

26 | 802 642 | Position selecteor 1 1 1
Sélecteur de positons
Engrasador

27 263900 | Lubricator il 2
Graisseur

%]
L]

Balancin
28 | B03 252 Swingletres 1 1 1
Balancier

Horquilla de enganche
29 | 803512 | Coupling selecior 1
Fourchetie d'atielage

Varilla unién palanca velocidades
30 | 803277 | Gearshift lever union rod 1 e
Tige d'uman lavier de Vilesses

Varilla unidn palanca velocidades
30 | B03 297 | Gearshift lever union rod - 1

Tige d'union levier dg Wiessaes

Varilla union palanca velocidades Para toma ge fueiza sincronizada
30 B03 298 Gearshift lever union rod - - 1 For synchronized P.T.0,

Tige d'unidn levier ge vitesses Pour prise ge force synchionsde

Varilla unidn palanca velocidades Para roma de fuerza sincronizada
20 803 841 | Gearshift lever union rod 1 . For synchronized P-T.0,
Tige d'union lewier de vitesses Pour prise da force synchronzde
Varilla union palanca conexion T.F,
an B03 278 | PT.0. union rod 1 -
Tige d'union P.F.

Varilla union palanca conexion T.F.
3 BO3 206 | P.T.0. union rod 1
Tige d'umon P.F

Varilla unian palanca conexion T.F. Para torma de lugrza sincronzada
3 803 297 | P.T.Q. union rod . 1 For syncthronzed P-T.
Tige a’union P.F Pour prise de force synchronizée

&6

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714
% bastidor

chassis
I chassis
Pos. Ref DENOMIMACION Observaciones
Pos, Ref DESCRIPTION TGO |TT1213| T4 Remarks
Pos. = Ref DESIGMNATION Observations
Varilla unién palanca conexion T.F. Para toma fuerza sincronizada
N B2 619 | P.T.0. union rod 1 - - For synchronized P.T.O
Tige d'unidn P.F Pour prise e force synchronizés
Pasador horguilla
32 014 600 | Split pin 3x20 2 4 4
Goupille fandue
Tuerca exagonal
33 | 005930  Nut B
Ecrou
57
“ = —,———

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% manillar, cables y varillas

handlebar, cables and rod
I guidon, cables et tiges

sigr N 14

B

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



@ agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

manillar, cables y varillas
handlebar, cables and rod
guidon, cables et tiges

Pas.
Pos.
Pos.

Ref.
Ref
Ref

DENOMINACION

DESCRIPTION

DESIGNATION

7700 (THan3

ma

Observacianes
Remarks
Observations

10

000 650

127170

130 081

126 830

126 890

126 760

126 540

000 060

803 475

803 260

B2 .17

BO3 272

803 267

803 268

803 763

Tuerca autoblocante

Self-locking nut mMa

Ecrou aur
Soporte lateral
Suppart
Support

Pufio manillar
Ball grip
Poignée

Casquillo apoyo
Bush

Bague

Maneta de embrague
Lavar

Lewvier

Resorte maneta
Spring
Ressort

Bulon reglaje
Bolt

Boulon

Tornillo exagonal

Screw 8 x40

Vis

Cable de blogueo
Blocking cahble
Céble de blocage

Cable de embrague
Clutch control sheath
Gaine d'embrayage

Cable de embrague
Clutch contral sheath
Gaine d'embrayage

Empunadura
Hand grip
Poignga

Eje de giro
Main shaft

Arbre

P}

Palanca posicionador manillar

Striker lever
Levigr du percuteur

Palanca posicionador manillar

Striker lever
Lavier du parcuteur

4

Pl

5]

]

L5

Para maniliar reversible
For reversible handlebar
Four gudon reversibie

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

59

Tel. 968 25 20 66

-- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac

il

manillar, cables y varillas
handlebar, cables and rod
guidon, cables et tiges

Paos
Pos
Pos

et
Ref
Ret

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION TI00 TTi2Ma 7T
DESIGNATION

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

19

20

2

22

23

23

23

23

24

25

791 800

781 660

001 120

012 950

000 220

803 287

753510

B00 583

802 513

802 964

803 293

803 300

Muelle

Spring
Ressaort

Empunadura
Hand grip
Poignee

Tornillo exagonal
Serew ME x 15
Vis

Arandela grower
Spring washer AB
Rondefle grower

Tornillo exagonal
Screw MEx 30
Vis

Soporte
Suppaort
Support

Goma guia
Rubber busch
Gurme frette

Pasador clip
Clip pin
Goupille

Cuerpo de giro

Turn body

Corps giratoire

Varilla mando velocidades
Spoad drive rod

4 4 4

Tige de la comangde de vilesses

Varilla mando velocidades
Speed drve rod

Tige de la cornande dg vilessas

Varilla mando velocidades
Spoed drive rod

Tige de la comande de wiesses

803 300

802 653

BOZ 645

Varilla mando velocidades
Speed drive rod

Tige de la comande de wilesses

Esparrago doblado en “U"
Doubled stud
Levier du perculewr

Chapa amarre
Hooking plate
Plague d'atielage

Pl
B3
P

803 258

Desde mdg. N.F
Fram mach, N8 715 417
De Ia mach. N.*

60

-

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com




agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

manillar, cables y varillas

handlebar, cables and rod
guidon, cables et tiges

Pos, Ref
Pos Ref,
Pos Ref.

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

00 TT12n3 The

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

26 | B02 643

27 | 04147

28 746 150

29 | BO34g7

30 | B034:M

31 | 803242

31 | 802 047

32 | 12180

33 | 120130

34 | BO3 282

34 | 804 213

34 BO4 214

35 | BO1 746

35 | BO3 370

35 | 795370

| Casquillo guia

Commande d'arrét

Manillar completo
Handlebar
Mancherons

Tope funda
Cable guide
Guide cdble

Tornillo allen
Scraw ME x 55
Vis

Bush
Bague

Mando bloqueo

Bloguing command
Commande de blocage
Tirador de pare completo
Stopping button
Commanda d arrél
Tirador de pare completo
Stopping button

Arandela dentada
Spring 6
Rondelle

Tuerca autoblocante
Self-locking nut MG

Ecrou aut

Cable de percutor
Striker control sheath
Gaine oe percuieur

Cable de percutor
Striker control sheath
Gaine de percuteur
Cable de percutor
Striker control sheath
Gaine de parcuteur

Cable de acelerador
Accelerator control sheath

Gaine complele d'accéldrateur

Cable de acelerador
Accelerator control sheath
Gaine complale d acceldrateur

Calcomania
Decalcomania
Deécalcomanie

Hasta mag. N
Upto mach. N.®
Jusgu'a mach N¥

Desde mdg. N7
From mach. N.F
De la mach. N.¥

775 303

775 304

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

-- www.miguelrodenas.com

61




MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% instalacién eléctrica

‘ electrical equipment

installation électrique

62

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. -- _Tel. 968 252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac instalacion eléctrica
™ electrical equipment

Dt WY 1B

e Iinstallation électrique

Pos. Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos. Ref. DESCRIPTION TIOO TT12n3) T4 Remarks
FPos Ref. DESIGNATION Observations
Caja de mandos
1 803 303 | Command caise : 1 1

Boite de commandes

Arandela grover
2 012950 | Grover washer - 4 4
Rondelle grover

Torn. cab. exagonal
3 001 120 | Hexagonal head screw MBx 15 4 4
Vig 4 réte hexagonale

Istalacion eléctrica de cuadro

4 802 044 | Deshboard's electrical equipment . 1 1
Instaflanon électngue du tat¥eau de bord
Interruptor de luz

5 746 750 | Light's swilch - 1 1

Interrupteur des feux

Llave de arranque

6 800 695  Starter key . 1 1
Clef d'arrachement
Lampara

7 769300 | Lamp . 1 i

Lampe

Piloto presion de aceite
g 800 604 | Qi pressure pilot lamp . | 1
Pilote pression huile

Enchufe
L] 801 878 Connechon plug - 1 1
Prise de courant

Caja de fusibles
10 785480 Fuxe box : 1 1
Boite de fusibies

Instalacidn eléctrica faros

11 802 043 | Electrical equipment for light . 1 1
Installation électrique pour phare

Tuerca exagonal
12 | 005920  Hexagonal nut M5 . 4 4
Ecrou hexagonale

Arandela grower
13 | 012940 | Spring washer BE . 4 4
Rondelie grower

Tornille ¢f cilindrica
14 | 002910 | Cylindric screw M5 x 30 - 4 4
Vis cilindrique

Faro completo
15 789000  Completa lamp - 2 2
Phare complet
63
= v ——rrm— perreery —

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac instalacion eléctrica
- electrical equipment
i installation électrique
Pos Ref DENOMINACION Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION 7700 7T12N3 7714 Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Observations
Junta de faro
16a | 789050 | Rubber gaskel - 2 2
Jaint en gomme
Cazoleta
166 | 789 040 | Small loop - 2 2
Bouterale
Cristal
15¢c | 789 010 | Crystal . 2 Z
Cristal
Lampara
16 785 740 @ Lamp - 2 2
Lampe
Rejilla frontal
17 | B0Z 025 | Small grating fronta - 1 1

Frontal du capuchon
Chapa portafaros interior

18 | 802028 | Ling-holder plate inner = 1 1
Plague porte-phares inteneure
Cable de motor de arranque

19 | 803 503 | Starter cabla . 1 1
Cable de démarraur

Cable de masa
20 @ B03 504 | Mass's cable E 1 1
Cable de masse

Bateria
21 742 580 | Battery 1 1
Batteria

Tornille exagonal
22 | 001090 | Screw M8 x 20 2 2
Vis
Arandela grower
23 | 012960 | Spring washer AB 2
Rondelle grower

Arandela plana
24 007 820 | Washer AB x4 - 2 2
Rondelie

Chapa tensor bateria
25 | 765690 | Tightening plate - 2 2
Flague tenseure

Soparte de bateria
26 804 680 | Battery suppaort - 1 -
Support de battane

Soporte de bateria
26 | BD) 323 | Battery support - . 1
Support de batrerie

B

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. ‘ETEE 252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% transmision de fresa ?Fw

= hoeing tool's transmission ART. 7701
" transmission a fraise - 7,

65

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 955 252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac transmision de fresa
i hoeing tool's transmission ART. 7701
o transmission a fraise
Pos. Ret DEMOMINACION Cant Observaciones
Pos. | Ref DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pos. Ref DESIGMATION Qant Observations

Tuerca exagonal
1 005957  Hexagonal nut ME 2
Ecrou hexagonale

Arandela grover
2 012960  Grover washer B8 14
Rondelle grover

Torn. cab. exagona

3 001 100 | Hexagonal head screw  MB = 26 2
Vis & tére hexagonsia
Espolan

“ 801988 | Spurbar 1
Eperon

Tuerca exagonal
B 005 970 | Hexagonal nut M0 2
Ecrou hexagonale

Arandela grover
B 012970 | Grover washer B10
Rondelle arovear

B3

Torn. cab. exagonal

7 001 270 | Hexagonal head screw  M10 x 30
Vis & réra hexagonale
Rodamiento de bolas

g8 801 452 | Ball bearing 6306 C3 2
Roulement

€2

Corona cénica
o B00 908 | Conical crown gear 1
Couronne conque

Eje de salida
10 | 800911 | OQutput shaft 1
Axe de sorhe

Retén doble labio
1 B00 912 | Seal W x62x8 1
Joint d'etanchéite

Arandela de distancia
12 | 010740 | Washar 0 x41.6x02 X
Rondelle de distance

Arandela de distancia
12 010 760 | Washer A0x415x04 X
Rondelle de distance

Arandela de distancia
12 753 630 | Washer AW x416x1 1
Aondefle de distance

Torn. cab. exagonal
13 | 803 765 | Hexagonal head screw  M12 x 140 1
Vis & réte hexagonale

66
e ——

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SIL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

transmision de fresa

a grl mac ¢ , < .
hoeing tool's transmission ART. 7701
Desaies 18 transmission a fraise
Pos. Ref. DENOMIMACION Cant. Observaciones
Pos. Ref. DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pos. | Ref. DESIGNATION Qant. Observations
Tapon de purga
14 021 210 | Drain plug am 1
Bouchon de wdange
Tuerca autoblocante
15 | 006 730 | Self-locking nut M12 i
Ecrou d'auteblocage
Rotula de varillas Para manillar de tubo
16 | 800162 | Rod balla point's For jube handibar
Rotule de tiges Pour guiddn de tube
Arandela plana Para maniflar de fubo
17 007 B840 | Flat washer B10 1 For tube handibar
Rondelle plate Pour guidon de [ube
Pasador CLIP 25 Para manilar de tubo
18 800583 | CLIPpin 2.5 1 Far tube handibar
Goupille CLIP 2.5 Pour guidon de fube
Varilla de conexion de fresa Fara manilar de tubo
19 | 800551 | Connecting ratary tiller rod 1 For tube handibar
Tige de connexion de fraise Pour guidon de fube
Empunadura Para maniar de tubo
20 | BOO 163 | Grip 1 For tube handibar
Poignee Pouir guidon de tube
Casquillo porta retén Hasta maa. N.°
21 800 089 | Retainer bearer bush 1 Up to mach. N.¥ "-c
Frete porte-joint d'étanchéirg Jusqu'a mach. N.F
Casquillo porta retén Descde mdg. N
21 059931 | Retainer bearer bush 1 From mach, N.¥ 7112-C
Frate portejoint d'dtanchéitd De ks mach, N.©
Arandela seeger
22 | 013490 | Seeger washer 25a x 2 i
Rondelle seager
Retén
23 | BOO192 | Seal A5x 52 x10 1
Jont o etancheite
Rodamiento de bolas
24 025 670 | Ball bearing 6205 1
Roulement
Pindn canico
25 | 748600 | Bevel pirion 1
Prgnon conjgue
Arandela de distancia
26 010950 | Washaer 265x3465x0,2 X
Rondelle gde distance
Arandela de distancia
26 010960 | Washar 25x345x04 X
Rondelle de distancia
B7

R ———— e —

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

- ee— transmision de fresa

: \ E d
hoeing tool's transmission ART. 7701
el i Al
AL transmission a fraise
Pos. Ref DENOMINACION Cant. Observaciones
Pos. Ref DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pos. Ref DESIGNATION Qant Observations
Arandela de distancia
26 010970  Washar 25x346x1 X
Rondelle de distance
Rodamientos conico
27 800 183 | Roller bearing 26x62x18 1

Roulement & rouleaux conigues

Carcasa toma de fuerza

28 748 580  P.T.0. case 1
Carter de pnse de force
Torn. cab. exagonal

29 | 001090 @ Hexagonal head screw  MB x 20 12
Viz & rére hexagonale

Tapa carter toma de fuerza

30 | BOD 902 | Casa P.T.O. cover 2
Couvercle carter prise de force
Junta tapa de carter toma de fuerza

kK 800 271 | Case P.T.OQ. cover's end 1
Joint couvergle de carter prise de force

Junta tapa trasera del carter

32 | 80O 272 | Case P.T.Q. back cover's and 1
Joint couvercle arriére de carter
Tapa trasera de carter

a3 B01 993 | Casa's back covar 1
Couvercle arnére du carter

Pletina regulacion de caperuza
34 | BOZ2 006 | Cover's regulation bar 1
Barre regulation du capuchorn

Aleta completa de espolan
35 801 990 | Blade complet's spur bar 1
Aiferon complete du éperon

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% transmision de fresa ‘WJCI

hoeing tool's transmission  Art.7701A
transmission a fraise 270y

Desain MY 17

69

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac transmision de fresa
= i . .
i~ hoeing tool's transmission ART. 7701 A
Do 17 transmission a fraise
Pos. Ref. DENOMINACION Cant. Observaciones
Pos. Ref. DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pos Ref. DESIGNATION Qant Observations
Empunadura Para manillar de tubo
1 BOO 163 | Gnip 1 For tube handlebar
Poignée Pour guidan de tube
Casquillo de distancia Hasta rmag. N.°
2 059931 | Spacing bush 1 Up 1o mach, N.# 5764-B
Douwille d'écarterneant JusgLra rmich. N
Casquillo de distancia Desde mag, N.*
2 B0D 089 | Spacing bush 1 Fram mach. N 5765-B
Doufife d"écartemart Da I rach, N
Retén
3 019880 | Seal BItx47x 7 1
Bague d'etancheiie
Rodamiento
4 025 540 | Ball beanng G005 1
Roulament
Remache pasador
5 159 171 Rivet 10h 11 x 30 1
Aivat

Tuerca autoblocante
f 006 730 | Self-locking nut M2 1
Ecrou d'autoblocage

Torn. cab. exagonal

7 130 0710 | Hex-head screw M12x110 1
Vis 4 téte hexagonale
Torn. prisionero {

8 005 BB0 | Prisonerscrew MI10 %15 2

Vis prisonniar
Eje de salida
9 159862 Qutput shaft 2

Axe de sorie

Corona toma de fuerza

10 159 701 | P.T.0. crown gear 1
Couronng prise de farce
Arandela de distancia

11 160 820 | Washar ABxE0xE 2
Rondelle d'ecartemeant

Arandela de distancia

12 | 010 760 | Washear Ex466x02 X
Rondelle d'ecartermnent

| Arandela de distancia

12 010 770 | Washer 35x465x04 X
Rondaile d'ecartament

. Rodamiento
13 | 025730 | Ball bearing 6207 2
Rouwlement

70

—

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SIL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com




agrimac

D M
Danign Mo, 17
Dimsmn W* 1T

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

transmision de fresa
hoeing tool's transmission

transmission a fraise

ART. 7701 A

Pos.,
Pos
Pos

Ref
Ref.
Ref.

DEMOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

Cant
Qty.
Qant

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

17

20

20

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

163 250

160 753

Junta
Gasket
Joint

Tapa toma de fuerza
P.T.0. cover
Couvercle de prnise de lorce

Casquillo de distancia

160 811

755470

Spacing bush
Douille d'ecartement

Retén especial

Special seal 62x45x 10

Jont d'étanchéile special

Q02 170

018 440

0104950

Rondelte d'ecartement

010 960

010970

Ronagelle d'ecartement

001 270

776410

798 960

775330

Q06 970

012970

Torn. cab. cilindrica
Cylindrical head screw
Vis & téte cylindrigue

MB x 20

Chaveta
Key
Clavette

AlDx 8x 50

Arandela distancia

Washer 25x346x02

Arandela distancia
Washer
Rondelle d'egartemeant

25x345x04

Arandela distancia

Washer 25x 345 x1

Torn. cab. exagonal

Hexagonal head screw  M10 = 30
Vis & téte hexagonale

Junta

Gasket

Joint

Esteva
Plouvgh-handie
Mancheron

Espolon
Spur
Eparon

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonale

M10

Arandela grower
Grower washar
Rondefle grower

B10

20

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

Al

www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

e

]

Dissign Mo, 17
Dessn M7 1

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

transmision de fresa
hoeing tool's transmission
transmission a fraise

ART. 7701 A

Pos
Pos
Pos

Ref
Ref
Ref

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

Cant
Oty.
Cant

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

30

n

32

a3

35

161 282

056871

056 881

776 440

775 450

248 500

001 B30

006 660

BO3 105

798980

800 345

026 460

207 740

026 670

753 660

Espolén
Spur
Eperon

Pala espolon izquierda
Left spur elbow
Coude eperon gauche

Pala espoldn derecha
Rigth spur elbow
Coude aperon drome

Pletina regulacion de caperuza
Cover's regulation bar
Barre reguiation du capuchon

Chapa de posicion
Position plate
Plaquette du position

Bulon
Shaft
Bouldn

Torn. cab. exagonal
Haxagonal head screw
Vis & téte hexagonale

M1G x 45

Tuerca autoblocante
Salf-locking nut
Ecrou d'autohiocage

M0

Barra de graduacion
Graduation rod
Graduation bame

Esparrago
Stud bolt
Gowon

M10x 25

Pifon conico
Bevel pinion
Pignon conigue

Rodamiento
Bearing
Roulemeant

30.205

Arandela abierta
Opened washer
Rondelle ouverte

40x51,5x 19

Rodamiento
Ball bearing
Roulement

6.205

Arandela distancia
Washar
Rondelle d'écartement

35 %466 x 1

12

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

transmision de fresa

agrimac ’ i W
hoeing tool's transmission ART. 7701 A
e transmission a fraise
Pos Ref. DENOMINACION Cant Observaciones
Pos. | Ref DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Qant. Obsearvations
Arandela distancia
36 010 780 | Washar 40xB615x0,2 X
Rondelle d'ecarterment
Arandela distancia
36 D10 BOD | Washer 40 xB1.5x 0.4 X
Rondelle d'ecartement
Arandela distancia
a6 010810 | Washer 40x51.5x1 X
Rondelle d'ecartement
Arandela distancia
36 753 670 | Washer 40x51,5x2 ]
Rondelle d'écarterment
Arandela seeger
37 | 013480 Seeger washer 25ax 2 1
Rondelle seeger
Arandela aluminio
3B 008 600 | Aluminum washer AZG x 32
Rondelle en aluminium
Tapon de purga
39 | 786920 | Drain plug 1
Bouchan de vidange
Carcasa toma de fuerza
40 | 801331 | PT.O, casing 1
Cérter de prise de force
Tuerca autoblocante
41 006 730 | Self-locking nut M12 1
Ecrou d'autoblocage
Torn, cab. exagonal
42 130 010 | Hexagonal head screw  M12 x 110 1
Vis a téte hexagonale
Varilla de conexion de fresa Para maniflar de tubo
43 | 8071 348 | Connecting rotary tiller rod For fube handiebar
fige de connaxmon de fraise Pour guidan de tube
Rotula de varillas Para maniltar de tubo
44 | B0O 162 | Rod ball pont i For tube hanadlabar
Rotule de riges Pour gudan de tubg
Arandela plana Para maniliar de tubo
45 007 B40 | Flat washer B10 i For tube handlebar
Rondelle plate FPour gudon de tube
Pasador CLIP 2.5 Para maniiar de fubo
46 800683 CLIPpin25 ] For tube handlegbar
Goupille CLIP 2.5 Pour guidon oe tube
73

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

% fresa extensible
ART. 7711 BR

g hoeing tools extensible  jgr 7711R
e outils de fraisage extensible

12

74

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968 25 20-56 - w.aiguelmdenas‘mm




agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

fresa extensible
hoeing tools extensible

ART. 7711 R

outils de fraisage extensible

Pos.
Pos.
Pos

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

Cant
Oty
Qant

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

10

801 967

012980

801 969

E01 870

005 370

494 100

001 270

001 000

BO3 825

801 959

802 214

801 960

801 963

Tornillo tensor, derecho
Strainer scraw, naght
Vis tendeuwr, aront

Arandela grover
Grover washar A2
Randelle grover

Cuchilla derecha
Right hoe

Proche droite
Cuchilla izquierda
Left hoe

Pioche gauche

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut Mi0

Ecrou hexagonale

Arandela dentada
Toothed washer A10

Ronadelle dentée

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw  M10 x 40
Vis a 1éte hexagonale

Torn. cab. exagonal, derecho
Hexagonal head screw, right M12 x40
Vis a téte hexagonale. droit

Torn. cab. exagonal, izgda.
Hexagonal head screw, left M12 x 30
Vis a éte hexagonale, gauche

Primer cubo de cuchillas, derecho
First hoe's cube, right

Premier cube & pioches, droit

Primer cubo de cuchillas, izgdo.
First hoe's cube, left
Fremigr cube a pioches, gauche

Segundo cubo de cuchillas
Second hoe's cube
Second cube 4 pioches

Tornillo tensor, izquierdo
Strainer screw, left
Vis tendeur, gauche

24

48

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

75

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac fresa extensible
= hoeing tools extensible ART. 7711 BR
Covcrl 10 outils de fraisage extensible
Pos. Ref DENOMINACION Cant Observaciones
Pos Ref, DESCRIFTION Oy, Remarks
FPos Ref, DESIGNATION Qant. Observations
Tornillo tensor, derecho
1 802 203 | Strainer screw, right 1
Vis tendeur, drort
Arandela grover
2 013 000 | Grover washer B16 2
Aondelle grovear
Cuchilla derecha
3 B02 BE3 | Right hoe 12

Fioche droite
Cuchilla izquierda
4 802 864 | Left hoe 12
Pioche gauche

Tuerca exagonal
5 0065 880 @ Hexagonal nut M2 a8
Ecrou hexagonale

Arandela dentada
i 012 410 | Toothed washer J12 96
HRondelle dentée

Torn. cab. exagonal
7 001170 | Hexagonal head scraw  M12 x 30 48
Vis a éte hexagonale

Torn. cab. exagonal, dcha.
8 801 943 | Hexagonal head scraw, nght M16x 100 1
Vis a 1éfe hexagonale, droit
Torn. cab. exagonal, izgda.
9 801 844 | Hexagonal head screw, laft M16x 100 1
Vis 4 1éte hexagonalg, gauche
Primer cubo de cuchillas, derecho
10 | BOZ 869 | First hoa's cubs, right 1
Pramier cube & ploches, gauche
Primer cubo de cuchillas, izgdo.
10 | BOZ2 BEO | First hoa's cube, left 1
Premier cube & pioches, gauche

Segundo cubo de cuchillas
1 802 861 | Second hoe's cube 2
Second cube & pioches

Tornillo tensor, izquierdo
12 BOZ 204 | Strainer scraw, left 1
Vis tendeuwr. gauche

76

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



@ agrimac

Dessgn Ma, 19

|

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

caperuza extensible de fresa

: . ART.7710 A
extensible rotary tiller cover ART. 7710 AE

capuchon a fraise extensible

A T EL‘T.;—-—d
r—-"-'-.-:-‘ " ’ F’_//T
= 2 O 0 _
) o [ )
g TR
B @ o b )
[ 6
13 ﬁ
r—-'-'-'-'—-_:-
12 e
o
0
0
1] __'______{?
n 8
10 0
? @
__,_.—-"']'l"
a
a
8 o

1

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

il caperuza extensible de fresa
e extensible rotary tiller cover art.7710A
Omontle 3 capuchon a fraise extensible

Fos Ref DENOMINACION Cant Observaciones
Pas Ref DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pos Ref DESIGNATION Qant Observations

Torn. cab. exagonal
1 001 020 | Hexagonal head screw MBx 15 B
Vis & rére hexagonale

Arandela grower
012960 | Grower washer =28

Rondelle grower

B
oo

Tuerca exagaonal

3 005 951 | Hexagonal nut MB B
Ecrou hexagonaie
Pasador horquilla

d 014 540 LDC-I.il"?IJ clamp 2x 20 4

Broche d'attelage

Varilla enganche
801 902 | Hook's rod 2
Tige accrocher

o

Chapa de caperuza, larga
6 803 108 | Plata's cover, large
Plaque du capuchon, longue

-

Chapa de caperuza, corta
B03 109  Plate's cover, small 1
Plague du capuchan, coupe

|

Parte lateral de caperuza
B 803 107 | Lateral part's covear
Part lateralg au capuchon

ha

Tuerca autobloc.
2] 006G 650 | Seif-lockng nut Mg i
Ecrou autob

Arandela grover

10 012980 Grover washer BB 1
Rondalie graver
Arandela plana

11 007 B20 | Flat washer B 1
Rondelle plate
Parte central de caperuza

12 803 106 | Central part’s cover 1
Part centrale du capuchon

Torn. cab. exagonal
13 | 001100 | Hexagonal head screw MB x 25
Vis & téte hexagonale

78
_
MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

agrimac

Dangn Mo 10

D ¥

caperuza extensible de fresa
extensible rotary tiller cover agr. 7710 Ae
capuchon a fraise extensible

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

Fos. Ret DENOMINACION Cant Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION Oty Remarks
Pas Ret DESIGNATION Cant Observations
Torn. cab. exagonal
1 001 130 | Hexagonal head screww  M10x 25 8
Vis & tére hexagonale
Arandela grover
2 012970 | Grover washar B10 B
Rondelfe grover
Tuerca exagonal
3 005 970 | Haxagonal nut MI10 8
Ecrou hexagonale
Pasador horquilla
4 014 540 | Locking clamp 2x20 4
Broche o attelage
Varilla enganche
5 801902 | Hook's rod 2
Tige accrocher
Chapa de caperuza, corta
3] 803 104 | Plate's cover, small 1
Plague a capuchon, coupe
Chapa de caperuza, larga
s 803 103 | Piata’s cover, large
Fiague & capuchon, longue
Parte lateral de caperuza
8 803 102 | Lateral part's cover 2
Part latérale du capuchon
Tuerca autobloc.
2] (006 650 | Self-locking nut M8 1
Ecrou autob.
Arandela grower
10 | 012960 Grower washer B8 1
Rondelle grower
Arandela plana
11 (007 820 | Flat washer BB 1
Rondelle plate
Parte central de caperuza
12 | B03101 | Extensible cover, complete 1
Capuchon extensible, complet
Torn. cab. exagonal
13 | 001100 | Hexagona! head screw MEB x 25 1
Vis a rére hexagonale
78
—_————— e

www.miguelrodenas.com



@ agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

par de acoplamiento de rueda

pair of hubs for wheel
paire de elagissements de voie

—

13

12
1

10

60

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. -- Tel. 968 25 20 66 www.miguelrodenas.com



agrimac

MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

par de acoplamiento de rueda

pair of hubs for wheel
paire de elagissements de voie

Pos

Pos.
Pos.

DENOMINACION
DESCRIPTION
DESIGNATION

Cant
Oty
Qant.

Observaciones
Remarks
Observations

000 240

012970

005 970

284 80O

015120

800 958

8OO0 947

Arandela muelle

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw
iz & téte hexagonale

Arandela grover
Grover washar
Rondelle grover

B10

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonale

M0

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonale

Mi1Bx 1.5

C16.5

S]}rlﬂ[_] washar
Rondelle ressort

Plato de palier completo
Wheel shaft plate, complete
Plateau de palier, complet

Separador de rueda
Wheel shall, extensible
Palier, extensible

M10 x 60

=]

ART. 7797 A

002 080

B804 197

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head scraw
Part latérale gu capuchon

Midx 15

Buje escalonado
Multi-track hub
Moyeu étage

001 130

24970

005970

801 007

Torn. cab. exagonal
Hexagonal head screw  M10 x 20
Vis 8 161e hexagondle

Arandela grover
Grover washer
Rondelle grover

B10

Tuerca exagonal
Hexagonal nut
Ecrou hexagonale

M0

Disco distanciador
Spacer disc
Disque d'ecartement

ART. 7719 A

MIGUEL RODENAS E HIJOS S.L. --

Tel. 968 25 20 66

81

www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

T
b

% ruedas

e drive wheels
—th ‘ roues

MIGUEL RODENAS EHIJOS SIL. -- Tel. 968252066 -- www.miguelrodenas.com



MOTOCULTOR serie 7700 - 7714

i ruedas
== drive wheels
Ditaga N 21
et roues
Pos. Raf, DEMOMINACION Cant. Observaciones
Pos Ref DESCRIPTION Qty Remarks
Pos. Ref, DESIGNATION Qant. Observations
Cubierta
1 801 026 | Tyre 50-10 2
FPreu
Lianta, completa
2 BO1 005 | Rim, complete 3.00 D-10° 2 ART. 7790 A
Jante, complet
Camara
3 801 025 | Inner tub 5,00-10 2
Chambre & air
Cubierta
1 024 370 Tyra 4.00/%5 - 12" 2
Preu
Llanta completa
2 064 511 | Rim complata 2 ART. 1680
Jante complete
Camara
3 024 520 | Inner tub 4.00/6 - 12° 2
Chambra a air
Cubierta
1 803 345 | Tyre 6.50/80-12° 2
Freu
Llanta, completa
2 792 880 @ Rim, complete 2 ART. 2791
Jante, complet
Camara
3 B03 346 | Inner tub 6,60/80-12 2
Chambre a air
Cubierta
1 803511 | Tyre 7.00-12 2
Pnau
Llanta completa
2 792 980 @ Rim completa 2 ART. 2791 A
Jante complel
Camara
3 748 860 | Inner tub 7.00-12 2

Chambye & air






